
103.5 miles
 

at go cycle on for
0.0 Start Lodi High School onto Pacific 0.1
0.1 L Elm Street 0.9
1.0 R Rutledge Street 0.6
1.0 l Turner Road 0.1
1.1 R Woodhaven > Chestnut 1.3
2.4 R Mokelumne 0.3
2.7 L Lower Sacramento Road 1.5
4.2 R Acampo Road 6.3
10.5 L Tretheway Road 0.1
10.6 R Acampo Road 0.7
11.3 S Acampo becomes Ward Road 0.2
11.5 L Elliott Road 2.6
14.1 R Collier Road 2.5
16.6 R Linn Road 1
17.6 L Jahant Road 0.6
18.2 R Mackville Road 1.2
19.4 U Mackville Road (Clements) 1.2
20.6 R N. Mackville Road 1.6
22.2 R Liberty Road 2.1
24.3 S cross Hwy 88, cont on Liberty 11.7
36.0 L Buena Vista Road 1.1
37.1 R Stoney Creek 0.7
37.8 R Pardee Dam Road 2
39.8 S becomes Sandretti Rd at dam 2.1
41.9 R Campo Seco Road 0.2
42.1 R Campo Seco Road 3.6
45.7 S merge onto Comanche Parkwy 0.9
46.6 R Comanche Parkway 0.7
47.3 L South Comanche (Wallace) 3.3
50.6 S South Comanche Parkway 2.1
52.7 R Highway 12 3.9
56.6 L Johnson Road 1.8
58.4 R Acampo Road 2.2

Sunrise Century
from Lodi High School, Lodi, CA

a great beginners or midwinter century

gently rolling, maybe 2000' alt gain



60.6 L Clements Road 9.1
69.7 L Comstock Road 1.9
71.6 R Walnut Drive 1.6
73.2 L Wall Road 0.6
73.8 R Highway 26 (Linden) 1
74.8 R Duncan Road 1.9
76.7 L Comstock Road 5
81.7 S cross Highway 88 0.5
82.2 R Pezzi Road 1.5
83.7 L Eight Mile Road 0.5
84.2 R Alpine Road 3
87.2 R Harney Road 1
88.2 L Locust Tree Road 1
89.2 L Victor Road (Highway 12) 0.4
89.6 R Bruella Road 2.3
91.9 L Orchard Road 1.3
93.2 L Dustin Road 3.9
97.1 R Woodbridge Road 3.8
100.9 L Lower Sacramento Road 1.2
102.1 L Turner Road 0.3
102.4 R Mills Avenue 0.6
103.0 L Elm Street 0.4
103.4 R Pacific 0.1
103.5 End Lodi High School   0
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